
CASC 200/400m Championships 2015

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  6:02.42 287  1:22.10  2:56.41  4:31.47
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  6:23.28 242  1:29.89  3:10.30  4:51.99
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  5:31.02 377  1:16.21  2:42.12  4:09.25
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:00.66 291  1:24.01  2:58.70  4:32.84
3. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  6:22.64 244  1:27.14  3:04.53  4:46.29
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  5:40.11 347  1:16.22  2:43.78  4:13.15
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  5:14.03 441  1:13.85  2:33.23  3:53.52
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  5:14.03 441  1:13.85  2:33.23  3:53.52
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  5:31.02 377  1:16.21  2:42.12  4:09.25
3. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  5:40.11 347  1:16.22  2:43.78  4:13.15
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:00.66 291  1:24.01  2:58.70  4:32.84
5. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  6:02.42 287  1:22.10  2:56.41  4:31.47
6. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  6:22.64 244  1:27.14  3:04.53  4:46.29
7. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  6:23.28 242  1:29.89  3:10.30  4:51.99

EVENT 2 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  6:49.21 155  1:34.97  3:19.72  5:06.27
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  5:22.11 318  1:13.96  2:37.52  4:00.54
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  5:48.87 251  1:20.75  2:51.08  4:22.69
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  4:35.49 509  1:04.53  2:15.45  3:28.07
2. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  5:20.99 322  1:15.37  2:39.97  4:02.71
3. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  5:54.54 239  1:23.63  2:56.65  4:30.27
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  5:16.58 335  1:12.30  2:34.20  3:56.26
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  5:44.35 261  1:16.39  2:44.48  4:16.31
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100 200 300
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  4:35.49 509  1:04.53  2:15.45  3:28.07
2. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  5:16.58 335  1:12.30  2:34.20  3:56.26
3. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  5:20.99 322  1:15.37  2:39.97  4:02.71
4. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  5:22.11 318  1:13.96  2:37.52  4:00.54
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  5:44.35 261  1:16.39  2:44.48  4:16.31
6. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  5:48.87 251  1:20.75  2:51.08  4:22.69
7. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  5:54.54 239  1:23.63  2:56.65  4:30.27
8. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  6:49.21 155  1:34.97  3:19.72  5:06.27

EVENT 3 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:44.44 240  1:49.45
2. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  3:47.86 229  1:50.78
3. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  3:49.48 225  1:52.64
4. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:50.17 223  1:51.74
5. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  4:02.33 191  1:57.69
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:28.32 300  1:42.69
2. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  3:46.41 234  1:49.91
 Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:23.77 321  1:39.56
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  3:14.06 372  1:34.99



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  3:14.06 372  1:34.99
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:23.77 321  1:39.56
3. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:28.32 300  1:42.69
4. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:44.44 240  1:49.45
5. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  3:46.41 234  1:49.91
6. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby  3:47.86 229  1:50.78
7. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  3:49.48 225  1:52.64
8. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  3:50.17 223  1:51.74
9. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  4:02.33 191  1:57.69
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DNC
 Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 4 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:50.33 167  1:54.56
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
 Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:57.25 367  1:25.80
2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  3:00.41 348  1:25.07
3. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  3:19.80 256  1:35.41
4. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  3:45.41 178  1:50.27
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:57.25 367  1:25.80
2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  3:00.41 348  1:25.07
3. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  3:19.80 256  1:35.41
4. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  3:45.41 178  1:50.27
5. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:50.33 167  1:54.56
 Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby DNC

EVENT 5 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:14.75 244  1:33.58
2. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  3:15.52 241  1:32.61
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  3:37.60 175  1:43.86
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:14.75 244  1:33.58
2. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  3:15.52 241  1:32.61
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  3:37.60 175  1:43.86

EVENT 6 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:39.45 342  1:15.85
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:39.45 342  1:15.85
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